
  PIA Connecticut 2018 CIC Hotel Information 
 

Date Institute Hotel Rate Deadline 
 

April 11-14, 2018 
211-2-6461 

 
CP 

Water’s Edge Resort & Spa 
1525 Boston Post Rd 
Westbrook, CT 06498 

(800) 222-5901 

 
$139 

 
3/10/18 

 
May 9-12, 2018 

211-2-6464 

 
AM 

Four Points Sheraton  
275 Research Pkwy 
Meriden, CT 06450 

(800) 368-7764 

 
$139 

 
04/09/18 

 
June 20-23, 2018 

211-2-6466 
 

 
PL  

Marriott Windsor 
28 Day Hill Rd.  

Windsor, CT 06095 
(860) 688-7500 

$169 
www.marri
ott.com/BD

LAP 

 
5/29/18 

 
August 1-2, 2018 

211-2-6467 

 
Ruble 

Water’s Edge Resort & Spa 
1525 Boston Post Rd 
Westbrook, CT 06498 

(800) 222-5901 

 
$210 

 
7/30/18 

 
September 12-15, 2018 

211-2-6473 

 
CC 

Four Points Sheraton  
275 Research Pkwy 
Meriden, CT 06450 

(800) 368-7764 

 
$139 

 
08/12/18 

 
 

 
October 17-20, 2018 

211-2-6474 

 
CML 

Marriott Windsor 
28 Day Hill Rd.  

Windsor, CT 06095 
(860) 688-7500 

$169 
www.marri
ott.com/BD

LAP 
 

 
9/26/18 
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PIA New Jersey 2018 CIC Hotel Information 

 
Date Institute Hotel Rate Deadline 

 
February 22-24, 2018 

211-1-6446 

 
CP 

Holiday Inn Clark  
36 Valley Rd 

Clark, NJ 07066 
(732) 574-0100 

 
$119 

 
1/22/18 

 
March 21-22, 2018 

A: 211-1-6492 
B: 211-1-6476 

 
Ruble A 
Ruble B 

 
Harrah’s Resort & Casino 

777 Harrah's Blvd 
Atlantic City, NJ 08401 

(888) 516-2215 

$89 room 
+ $20 resort fee. 
Code: SH03PA8 
https://aws.passk
ey.com/go/SH03
PA8 Parking $5 

 
02/14/2018 

 
April 12-14, 2018 

211-1-6477 

 
AM 

 

Holiday Inn Clark  
36 Valley Rd 

Clark, NJ 07066 
(732) 574-0100 

 
$119 

 
3/12/18 

 
May 17-19, 2018 

211-1-6493 

 
CC 

 

Holiday Inn Clark  
36 Valley Rd 

Clark, NJ 07066 
(732) 574-0100 

 
$119 

 
4/17/18 

 
May 23-24, 2018 

211-1-6396 

 
 

Ruble 

Class is at SELECTIVE in Branchville.  
Overnight rooms located at:  

Holiday Inn Express 
5 North Park Drive 
Newton, NJ 07860 

888-465-4329 

 
Current 

selective rate 

 
N/A 

 
September 27-29, 

2018 
211-1-6494 

 
CML 

 

Holiday Inn Clark  
36 Valley Rd 

Clark, NJ 07066 
(732) 574-0100 

 
$119 

 
8/27/18 

 
November 7-10, 

2018 
 211-1-6419 

 
ICO 

 

Class is at SELECTIVE in Branchville.  
Overnight rooms located at:  

Holiday Inn Express 
5 North Park Drive 
Newton, NJ 07860 

888-465-4329 

Current 
selective rate 

 
N/A 

 
November 14-15, 

2018 
211-1-6313 

 
Ruble 

Harrah’s Resort & Casino 
777 Harrah's Blvd 

Atlantic City, NJ 08401 
(888) 516-2215 

$75 room 
+ $20 resort fee. 
Code: SH11PA8 

Parking $5 

 
 

 

https://aws.passkey.com/go/SH03PA8
https://aws.passkey.com/go/SH03PA8
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PIA New York 2018 CIC Hotel Information 
 

Date Institute Hotel Rate Deadline 
 

March 7-10, 2018  
211-0-6376 

 
CC 

Four Points Sheraton  
333 S Service Rd 

Plainview, NY 11803 
(516) 694-6500 

 
$125.00 

 
2/7/18 

 
April 18-21, 2018  

211-0-6383 

 
CML  

Hilton Garden Inn  
6004 Fair Lakes Rd.  

East Syracuse, NY 13057 
(315) 431-4800 

 
$109  

 
03/18/18 

 
May 16-17, 2018  

211-0-6395 

 
Ruble  

Hilton Garden Inn  
4201 Genesee St.  
Buffalo, NY 14225 

(716) 565-0040 

 
TBD 

 
4/16/18 

 

 
June 27-30, 2018  

211-0-6407 

 
CP 

Hyatt House 
100 Westgate Business Ctr Dr 

Fishkill, NY 12524 
(845) 897-5757 

 
$139 

 

 
5/25/18 

 
Aug. 8-9, 2018  

211-0-6408 

 
   Ruble 

Turning Stone Casino Resort  
5218 Patrick Rd.  

Verona, NY 13478 
800-771-7711 

 
$151 Hotel  
$191 Tower 

 
7/9/18 

 
Sept 27-28, 2018   

211-0-6413 

 
   Ruble  

Crowne Plaza 
3 Executive Blvd.  

Suffern, NY 10901 
(845) 357-4800 

 
$122  

 
9/5/18 

 
October 17-20, 2018  

211-0-6423 
 

 
AM 

Hilton Garden Inn  
4201 Genesee St.  
Buffalo, NY 14225 

(716) 565-0040 

 
TBD 

 
9/17/18 

 
November 14-17, 2018  

211-0-6430 
 

 
PL 

Hyatt Place  
20 State Farm Rd.  
Malta, NY 12020  
(518) 885-1109 

 
$119.00 

 
10/14/18 

 

 


